THE COULT	Lake County Illinois Legislation Details						
File #:	11-0)251	Version:	1	Name:	Rollins Road: Highway Authority A	greements
Туре:	resc	olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/22	2/2011			In control:	Public Works and Transportation C	ommittee
On agenda:					Final actio	on: 4/12/2011	
Title:	Joint resolution authorizing the execution of an Illinois Environmental Protection Agency standard formal Highway Authority Agreement and a Lake County Supplemental Highway Authority Agreement between Nizar M. Somani and Fehmida M. Somani Living Trust and Lake County for the issuance of a "No Further Remediation" letter for 731 West Rollins Road, Round Lake Beach, Illinois.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 11-0251 Highway Authority Agreement.pdf, 2. 11-0251 Supplemental Highway Authority Agreement.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	'			Action	Result
4/12/2011	1	Lake Co	unty Board			adopted	Pass
4/6/2011	1	Financia	I & Adminis	trativ	e	recommended for adoption to the conse	nt Pass

agenda

approved and referred on to the Financial Pass

and Administrative Committee

4/6/2011

Committee

Committee

1

Public Works and Transportation